
CSD-18 and Rio+20 PrepCom  
Major Groups Registration Desk Schedule  

3 – 19 May 2010 
 
 

Week One 
 

Date Time 
Sunday 2 May 
 

12:00 – 4:00 pm 

8:30 am - 12:45 pm  Monday 3 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm  Tuesday 4 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm Wednesday 5 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm Thursday 6 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm Friday 7 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 

 
 

Week Two 
 

9:00 am - 12:45 pm  Monday 10 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm  Tuesday 11 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm Wednesday 12 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 
9:00 am - 12:45 pm Thursday 13 May 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 

Friday 14 May 9:00 am - 12:45 pm 
 


